
 
      Plan Holder Record: 

   BGNR Replacing Package Heating & Air Conditioning Units 2022 
 

No. Company Name Contact Phone Email 

1 Amber Mechanical Bill Beukema (708) 597-9700 wbeukemajr@ambermech.com 

2 Oakbrook Mechanical Gina (630) 941-3555 oms@omshvac.com 
ginac@omshvac.com 

3 Westside Mechanical John Sheridan (630) 369-6690 jsheridan@wsmech.com 

4 Gene May Heating & Cooling Mike Carlson (630) 554-0900 mike@genemayheating.com 

5 Emcor Service / Team Mechanical John Warpinski (847) 229-7600 jwarpinski@emcor.net 

6 F.E. Moran  (708) 460-6333 fem.estimating@femoran.com 

7 Trico Mechanical Tom Wegman (630) 818-5730 twegman@tricomechanicalinc.com 

8 Hartwig Mechanical, Inc. Brian Rafaele (815) 887-6060 info@hartwigmechanical.com 

9 National Heat & Power Corp  (847) 965-3900 info@nationalhvac.com 

10 Quality Mechanical, Inc. 
Frank Senese 
Dave Schurman 

(708) 877-7036 – Frank 
(219) 781-9567 - Dave 

frank.senese@qualitymechinc.com 
daves@qmihvac.com 

11 Jensen’s  Kristyn Wehde (815) 338-1936 estimates@jensensph.com 

12 R.J. O’Neil Mechanical Contractors Jessica (630) 906-1300 jessica@rjoneil.com 

13 Zone Mechanical Vincent Andriola (708) 653-1948 Vincent.andriola@zonemechanical.com 

14 Comprehensive Construction Solutions Andy Enright (708) 825-5051 aenright@ccscollc.com 
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15 Helm Mechanical Jen Hopkins (815) 297-6022 jhopkins@helmgroup.com 

16 Construct Connect Marlo Whetstone (513) 458-5966 Marlo.whetstone@constructconnect.com 
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